See other side of brochure for stocked sizes.
IDLER
SPROCKETS
Now available at UBC is the range of Bohma Power Transmission idler sprockets.
Bohma idler sprockets feature flame hardened teeth and black oxide coating
as standard giving long service life to your chain drive. Combine these with the
wide range of shaft sizes available in UBC ball bearings to get more flexibility.
Head Office 7 Toohey Road Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Sydney  Phone: (02) 9756 2228          Fax: (02) 9756 2221
Email:  sales@universalbearings.com.au
Victoria: 11/355-365 South Gippsland Highway Dandenong VIC 3175
  Phone: (03) 9702 7668           Fax: (03) 9702 7828
  Email:  vicsales@universalbearings.com.au
Queensland: Mobile: 0412 678 768
  Email: dennis@universalbearings.com.au
STOCKED SIZES
BS SERIES
SPROCKET PART # SUITS CHAIN
TEETH /
OD(mm)
BEARING SHAFT
SIZES (mm)
BEARING SHAFT
SIZES (inch)
IS–06A-15-35  06B—3/8  15T—  49.3 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-08A-15-35  08B— 1/2  15T—  65.5 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-08A-15-47  08B— 1/2  15T—  65.5 17, 20, 25 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1”
IS-10A-15-35  10B—5/8  15T—  83.0 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-12A-15-47  12B—3/4  15T—  99.8 17, 20, 25 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1”
IS-16A-13-47  16B—1”  13T— 117.0 17, 20, 25 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1”
ASA / ANSI SERIES
SPROCKET PART # SUITS CHAIN
TEETH /
OD(mm)
BEARING SHAFT
SIZES (mm)
BEARING SHAFT
SIZES (inch)
IS-35A-15-35  35—3/8  15T— 50.6 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-40A-15-35  40—1/2   15T—  67.6 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-50A-15-35  50 – 5/8  15T— 83.0 10, 15, 16, 17 3/8, 1/2, 5/8, 3/4
IS-60A-15-47  60—3/4  15T— 101.5 17, 20, 25 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1”
IS-80A-13-47  80—1”  13T— 119.2 17, 20, 25 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1”
35mm OD BEARING SIZES—6003, 6202, 6300
47mm OD BEARING SIZES—6005, 6204, 6303